

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	BS-X01567-2197746709	Requested Date:	02/14/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	MICHAEL MCLAFFERTY	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	307 BERTHOLD AVENUE	Date Completed:		Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip: RAHWAY, NJ		# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Rahway Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City of Rahway

Payable Address: 1 City Hall Plaza, Rahway, NJ 07065

Business# (732) 827-2100

PERMITS Per City of Rahway Department of Building there is an Open Permit on this property.

1. Permit # 11/0406 Permit Type : Alteration

Collector: City of Rahway

Payable Address: 1 City Hall Plaza, Rahway, NJ 07065

Business# (732) 827-2100

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City of Rahway Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: City of Rahway

Payable Address: 1 City Hall Plaza, Rahway, NJ 07065

Business# (732) 827-2100

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water

Account #: NA Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Non Lienable

Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: NA Collector: Veolia Water

Payable Address: 69 Devoe Pl, Hackensack, NJ 07601

Business # 800-422-5987

NOTE: UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS

AUTHORISATION NEEDED

Sewer & Garbage

Sewer and Garbage bills are included in the taxes